8:30-9:30
9:30--10:30
10:30-11:30
11:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
12:30-2:30
2:30-3:30
3:30-4:00

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

TTEE——T—

DAY CAMP

LABOR DAY WEEKEND

AGES 4-12

Every day starts at Adventure Cove, a parent must be present at drop off.
Please bring child’s resort ID card.

FRIDAY

Drop off at Adventure Cove
Outside Games

Parachute Challenges
Lunch & free time

Banana Taxi

Swimming

Scavenger Hunt

Free time & check out

SATURDAY

Drop off at Adventure Cove

Fishing

Fun at the Marina
Lunch & free time
Banana Taxi

Beach Fun! Swimming and
sandcastle competition

Free time & check out

*

OUR COUNSELORS REVISE EACH DAY’S
SCHEDULE BASED ON THE CHILDREN’S
INTERESTS, AGES, AND THE WEATHER.

WE HAVE A LARGE SELECTION OF CAMP

ACTIVITIES THROUGHOUT THE RESORT
OPEN FOR THE KIDS TO CHOOSE WHAT
SOUNDS FUN FOR THEM.

$25—Half day with lunch—8:30-12:00 OR 11:30-4:00
$20—Half day without lunch—8:30-12:00 OR 12:00-4:00

“LODGING ONLY” GUESTS

FRIDAY NIGHT

P1ZzA PARTY!
6:00-6:30 Drop off at Adventure Cove
6:30-7:00 Pizza! Delivered from Parfecto.
7:00-8:00 Cove Olympics
8:00-8:45 S’mores & bonfire!
8:45-9:00 Check out

SUNDAY
8:30-9:30 Drop off at Adventure Cove
9:30-10:45 Croquet Tournament
10:45-11:30 Fuse Beads Craft
11:30-12:30 Lunch & free time
12:30-2:30 Banana Taxi & Swimming
2:30-3:30 Water balloons & Squirt guns
3:30-4:00 Free time & check out

How To SIGN UP FOR CAMP:.

Important: Reservations are necessary. Please pre-register your child
by 8 PM the night before planning to attend. Pre-register by dialing
ext. 2859, 2100, or by seeing your front desk, Adventure Cove staff,
or Tennis & Croquet Club.

Reservations help us better plan out and customize each day’s
schedule for the children and therefore help us improve your child’s
experience.

Sorry, we are unable to accept children under the age of 4 and those
who are not completely potty trained.

CAMP NOTES

S40—Full day—8:30-4:00

$25—Friday Night Pizza Party—6-9pm 2

+ All fees will be billed as a room charge.

+ If your child poses a safety threat to others,
we reserve the right to ask you to remove
your child from camp.

Please bring along swimsuits and sunblock

Questions? Please call us at Ext. 5967 we are
happy to answer any questions

+ MUST register a minimum of half-day to participate in activities,
EXCEPT for field trips

MINNESOTA'S CLASSIC RESORT maddensfun.com



